NE HARRIS CO MUD 1 SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES

IVR PhoneTax Collector:Bob LearedTrash Provider:Republic Waste Services				ervices	(346) 439-7222 (713) 932-9011 https://bli-tax.com/ (281) 446-2030		
RATES							
Monthly Rates for Water Service:							
0 - 6,000 gallons 6,001 - 10,000 gallons 10,001 - 15,000 gallons 15,001 - 20,000 gallons 20,001 - and over					\$29.00 \$1.75 \$2.00 \$2.25 \$2.50	(minimum) per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons	
Monthly Rates for Sewer Service: Garbage included with sewer minimum.							
0 - 6,000 gallons 6,001 - and over					\$40.50 \$1.50	(minimum) per 1,000 gallons	
FEES							
New Application:							
Owner: Renter:							
Termination Fee: \$20.00							
Penalty: 10% Delinqu				inquent Aı	quent Amount		
	Returned	Check:	\$25.00				
Delinquent Accounts:			\$0.00 \$45.00	Letter Fee (no charge) Reconnection fee after cut-off			
Vacation Status:		\$20.00	Disconnect				

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 27th OF EACH MONTH RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE FEBRUARY 2022

\$20.00 Reconnect